
Philadelphia Archdiocese Holy Name Union (PAHNU)  

Parish Holy Name Societies 

Holy Innocents       St. John Bosco 

L St. & Hunting Park Ave., Philadelphia, PA  19124  213 E. County Line Rd, Hatboro, PA  19040 

Frank Coyle – 215-289-4409                 Jim Zanine – 215 442 7876 

E-mail - elizabeth.coyle@jefferson.edu    E-mail –  jbzanine@gmail.com 

 

Holy Name of Jesus       St. John the Baptist (*St. Josaphat -1
st
 Sat) 

701 E. Gaul Street, Philadelphia, PA  19125               *4330 Silverwood St., Manayunk, 19040 

Parish Office -  215- 739-3960                Francis Platcheck– 215 483 1933 

E-mail – holynamefishtown@gmail.com               E-mail – littleman915@yahoo.com 

 

Holy Saviour        St. Lawrence (Riegelsville) 

407 E. Main Street, Norristown, PA  19401    345 Elmwood Lane, Riegelsville, PA 18077 

David Reichert – 610 574 5811     Joe Affuso – 610 258 1621 

E-mail – dreichert@vtssales.com         E-mail – shanjoea@gmail.com 

 

Maternity BVM       St. Martin of Tours 

9220 Old Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA  19115  5450 Roosevelt Blvd., Philadelphia, PA 19124 

Bill Derham – 215-671-9121      Robert McDonald - 215-289-5927 

E-mail – billd1213@aol.com      E-mail: Robert.mcdonough@comcast.net                                                                                                            

 

Our Lady Help of Christians (OLHC)                           St. Monica (Berwyn)            

1500 Marian Road, Abington, PA  19001    635 First Avenue, Berwyn, PA 19312 

Bill Wagner - 610 947 0155                             Brian Schug – 610 613 0408 

E-mail – bwagner@anexinet.com      E-mail – brian.schug@jacombs.com 

 

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel      St. Monica (Philadelphia) 

310 Wolf Street, Philadelphia, PA  19312    2422 S.17
th

  St., Philadelphia, PA 19415 

Tom Malatesta – 215-467-6513     Joseph DiNicolantonio - 484-505-6854 

E-mail – tommalatesta@verizon.net    E-mail - joeyd733@yahoo.com 

 

Our Lady of the Rosary      St. Teresa of Calcutta 

80 S. 17
th

 Avenue, Coatesville, PA  19320     256 Swamp Pike, Schwenksville, PA 19473 

Anthony Fiorenza – 610-486 6899                Roger Tartaglia – 610 326 1322 

E-mail – afiorenza@sgretirementplanners.com    E-mail -  tartaglia1966@msn.com 

 

Sacred Heart                                              St. Veronica 

120 Jefferson Street, Bridgeport, PA 19405    533 W. Tioga Street, Philadelphia, PA 19140 

Jake Smith – 610 275 1750                                                                 Jerry Alfaro – 267 901 5939 

E-mail – toptechca@yahoo.com                                                       E-mail – caretaker85@comcast.net 

 

St. David                                                                                             St. William 

316 N. Easton Road, Willow Grove, PA 19090                                 6200 Rising Sun Avenue, Phila, PA 19111 

Matt Sproehnle – 215  360 9098                                                         Office  - (215) 745-1389 

 E-mail –    mcsproehnle@gmail.com                                               E-mail – office@churchofstwilliam.com 
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